
Lavish Skin Boutique understands the beauty of
standing in your power. Every client has their own

beauty and we work with you to bring out your glow

Opening Hours
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Public Holidays        

9am-5pm
9am-5pm
9am-7pm
9am-5pm
9am-4pm

CLOSED
CLOSED

CLOSED

Elegance is 

when the inside 

is as beautiful 

as the outside
- Coco Chanel

Shop 2 514 Christine Avenue
Easy T Centre Robina 4226

(07) 5562 1911
@lavishskinboutique.com

info@lavishskinboutique.com.au

Lip                       
Chin                     
Eyebrow               
Stomach Line       
Underarm          
1/2 Arm             
Full Arm                 
      

$20
$20
$30
$25
$25
$35      
$45
      

Bikini                
G-String
Brazilian  
1/2 Leg
Thigh
Full Leg             
      

$30
$45
$60
$40
$40            
$55
      

Brow + Lip
Lip + Chin
Brow, Lip + Chin
Full Face

1/2 Leg + Bikini
Full Leg + Bikini
1/2 Leg + G-String
Full Leg + G-String
1/2 Leg + Brazilian
Full Leg + Brazilian

$45
$35
$55
$55

$65
$80
$75
$90
$90
$105

Brows
Back
Chest
             
      

$25
$55
$55
      

$60
$90
$70

$45
$30
$105

      

LAVISH
Skin Boutique 

Beauty Essentials
Waxing

Waxing Combos Male Waxing

Spray Tans

Tan
Pre-Tan Polish
Package of 3
             
      

Massage + Add Ons
30 min Back Massage
60 min Full Body Massage
Indian Head Massage             
      

Eyebrows + Eyelashes

Brow Tint
Lash Tint
Lash + Brow Tint
Brow Wax + Tint
Brow Wax + Tint, Lash Tint

$25
$25
$45
$45
$55

Lash Lift + Tint
Brow Lamination
Brow Lami + Lash Lift 
Botox Add On (Lashes)
Jelly Mask Add On

$90
$99
$160
$20
$10

Eyelash Extensions
Full Set - Classics
Full Set - Hybrids
Full Set - Wispy Hybrids
Full Set - Volume

$100
$125
$135
$150

Infill - 2 Weeks 
Infill - 3 Weeks
Removal

$70
$85
$25

*infill must have minimum of 50% lashes

PRICES AS OF SEPTEMBER 2023

$30
$10

Hot Stones
Aromatherapy Oils

BOOKINGS



Cancellations and Deposits
It is Lavish Skin Boutique's policy that all clients(including online
bookings) require a redeemable booking deposit to secure your
booking.

If you are unable make your appointment, we require at least 48
hours notice. If cancelled within 48 hours, of your appointment
100% of your booking fee will be forfeited.

$169

$149
      

$140
      

Cosmetic Injectables
Dr Axell Jones aims to help clients achieve a natural and rejuvenated
appearance by using the latest proven techniques and procedures.

*Appointments to see Dr Axell require a $100 booking fee prior to your visit to
secure your booking. If deposits have not been made 48hrs prior, your

appointment will be cancelled.

Paramedical Skin Treatments

DMK treatments focus on improving the long-term health
of the skin. It regulates and enhances the internal functions
and structures of the skin. Treatments oxygenate,
strengthen, nourish and tone the skin. DMK encourages the
skin to perform like a younger healthy skin. 

Enzyme Therapy
Level 1...........................................................................................................
Level 2..........................................................................................................
Level 3..........................................................................................................
Level 4..........................................................................................................
*Packages available

Body Enzyme...................................................................
Designed to restore vital nutrients, proteins, amino acids
and, moisture at a cellular level.

Cryo Pro X Therapy..................................................
This treatment is suited for skin experiencing dermatitis,
acne, rosacea, and other inflamed conditions. It is also ideal
for hyperpigmentation and advanced sun damage. 

Alkaline Hair Removal........................................................................
Pain free hair removal treatment that gently dissolves hair. A
great alternative to laser hair removal or if you skin is
sensitive to waxing. Includes face, lip & chin.

Enzyme Add-On.................................................................................
Neck Only...................................................................................................

$205

$235
$265
$305 

Starts at $150

$50  

$90

$110

      

 Intensive Skin Treatments

Deluxe Dermaplaning Facial........................................
A deep exfoliation with the added benefit of "peach fuzz"
removal. Leaving you feeling bright, glowy and your skin will
feel revitalised. 

Skin Needling...................................................................
Skin needling supports the skin regeneration of collagen
and elastin. Treats acne scarring, pigmentation, sun
damage, fine lines and, wrinkles. 
*Packages available

Marine Stone Peel...........................................................
This facial uses quality marine products to assist in
reducing pigmentation, acne scarring, congestion, sun
damage and dull, uneven skin tone.

Dermal Roller Facial.......................................................
Performed with a 0.25mm roller that stimulates collagen
and elastin. This facial is infused with hyaluronic acid and
algae maceration.

Skin Treatments

Vitamin C Treatment.......................................................
A relaxing facial to give your skin a healthy and radiant glow.

Vital Anti-Aging Treatment...........................................
For a mature skin for elasticity, firmness and tighten.

Bespoke Signature Facial..............................................
An individualised Facial Treatment tailored to suit your needs
that leaves skin radiant and healthy.

Skin Consultations............................................................
An in depth skin consultation to discuss skin concerns and
treatments for your skin. The cost is redeemable on
products or treatments.

Skin Boosters.....................................................
Boost your facial results by adding a skin booster! Choose
from Deep Exfoliation, Vitamin C & Hyaluronic Acid Masks!

Starts at $30
      

$120
      

$50

$145
      

$145
      

Starts at $275

$100  

Express DMK Facials
Brighten Up! ...............................................................................
This is the perfect antioxidant boost to bring back life to dull
skin. Leaves you feeling bright and bouncy.

Clear Up! ......................................................................................
Away with congestion with this acne treatment that helps to
clear out unwanted guests & boost natural hydration.

Fire and Ice! ...............................................................................
Diffuses redness, improves vascular health. Leaves you
feeling hydrated, plump and smooth.

Skin Boost ...................................................................................
This Vitamin A Peel is the perfect pick-me-up for your skin
that helps plump and fast-tracks skin rejuvenation. 
**Not for first-time clients.

$150  

$150  

$170  

$170  


