Beauty Essentials

,		
_		
\$20	Bikini	\$30
\$20	G-String	\$45
\$30	Brazilian	\$60
\$25	1/2 Leg	\$40
\$25	Thigh	\$40
\$35	Full Leg	\$55
\$45		
	\$20 \$30 \$25 \$25 \$35	\$20 G-String \$30 Brazilian \$25 1/2 Leg \$25 Thigh \$35 Full Leg

Waxing Combos Brow + Lip Lip + Chin Brow, Lip + Chin Full Face	\$45	Male Wax	sing
	\$35	Brows	\$25
	\$55	Back	\$55
	\$55	Chest	\$55
1/2 Leg + Bikini Full Leg + Bikini 1/2 Leg + G-String Full Leg + G-String 1/2 Leg + Brazilian Full Leg + Brazilian	\$65 \$80 \$75 \$90 \$90 \$105	Spray Ta Tan Pre-Tan Polish Package of 3	\$45 \$30 \$105

M	assa	ıge	+	Ad	ld	Ons	;
---	------	-----	---	----	----	-----	---

30 min Back Massage	\$60	Hot Stones	\$30
60 min Full Body Massage	\$90	Aromatherapy Oils	\$10
Indian Head Massage	\$70	Aromatricrapy ons	ΨΙΟ

Eyebrows + Eyelashes

Brow Tint	\$25	Lash Lift + Tint	\$90
Lash Tint	\$25	Brow Lamination	\$99
Lash + Brow Tint	\$45	Brow Lami + Lash Lift	\$160
Brow Wax + Tint	\$45	Botox Add On (Lashes)	\$20
Brow Wax + Tint, Lash Tint	\$55	Jelly Mask Add On	\$10

Eyelash Extensions			
Full Set - Classics	\$100	Infill - 2 Weeks	\$70
Full Set - Hybrids	\$125	Infill - 3 Weeks	\$85
Full Set - Wispy Hybrids	\$135	Removal	\$25
Full Set - Volume	\$150		

^{*}infill must have minimum of 50% lashes

Opening Hours

Tuesday	9am-5pm
Wednesday	9am-5pm
Thursday	9am-7pm
Friday	9am-5pm
Saturday	9am-4pm
Sunday	CLOSED
Monday	CLOSED

Public Holidays

CLOSED

Elegance is
when the inside
is as beautiful as the outside - Coco Chanel

Shop 2514 Christine Avenue Easy T Centre Robina 4226

(07) 5562 1911 @lavishskinboutique.com info@lavishskinboutique.com.au





Lavish Skin Boutique understands the beauty of standing in your power. Every client has their own beauty and we work with you to bring out your glow



Paramedical Skin Treatments

DMK treatments focus on improving the long-term health of the skin. It regulates and enhances the internal functions and structures of the skin. Treatments oxygenate, strengthen, nourish and tone the skin. DMK encourages the skin to perform like a younger healthy skin.

Enzyme Therapy

Level 1	\$205
Level 2	\$235
Level 3	·····\$265
Level 4	\$305
*Packages available	****

Enzyme Add-On	\$100
Neck Only	\$50

Cosmetic Injectables

Dr Axell Jones aims to help clients achieve a natural and rejuvenated appearance by using the latest proven techniques and procedures.

*Appointments to see Dr Axell require a \$100 booking fee prior to your visit to secure your booking. If deposits have not been made 48hrs prior, your appointment will be cancelled.

Intensive Skin Treatments
Deluxe Dermaplaning Facial \$169
A deep exfoliation with the added benefit of "peach fuzz" removal. Leaving you feeling bright, glowy and your skin will feel revitalised.
Skin Needling\$149
Skin needling supports the skin regeneration of collagen and elastin. Treats acne scarring, pigmentation, sun damage, fine lines and, wrinkles. *Packages available
Marine Stone Peel\$140
This facial uses quality marine products to assist in reducing pigmentation, acne scarring, congestion, sun damage and dull, uneven skin tone.
Dermal Roller Facial\$110
Performed with a 0.25mm roller that stimulates collagen and elastin. This facial is infused with hyaluronic acid and algae maceration.
Express DMK Facials
Brighten Up!

Brighten Up! \$150
This is the perfect antioxidant boost to bring back life to dull skin. Leaves you feeling bright and bouncy.
Clear Up! \$150
Away with congestion with this acne treatment that helps to clear out unwanted guests & boost natural hydration.
Fire and Ice! \$170
Diffuses redness, improves vascular health. Leaves you feeling hydrated, plump and smooth.
Skin Boost \$170

This Vitamin A Peel is the perfect pick-me-up for your skin

that helps plump and fast-tracks skin rejuvenation.

**Not for first-time clients.

Skin Treatments

Vitamin C Treatment
Vital Anti-Aging Treatment
Bespoke Signature Facial
Skin Consultations
Skin Boosters Starts at \$30
Boost your facial results by adding a skin booster! Choose from Deep Exfoliation, Vitamin C & Hyaluronic Acid Masks!



Cancellations and Deposits

It is Lavish Skin Boutique's policy that all clients (including online bookings) require a redeemable booking deposit to secure your booking.

If you are unable make your appointment, we require at least 48 hours notice. If cancelled within 48 hours, of your appointment 100% of your booking fee will be forfeited.